QPQ1040Q
2300-2400 MHz TX/RX Filter
QPQ1040Q Datasheet Rev C  |  Subject to change without notice 1 of 11 www.qorvo.com
ADVANCED
Product Overview
The QPQ1040Q is a high-performance, high power Bulk
Acoustic Wave (BAW) TX filter designed to meet the strict
LTE/NR rejection requirements for use in B40/n40.

• LTE Telematics Modules
• For Band 40 TD-LTE applications
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QPQ1040QEVB Evaluation Board
QPQ1040QSB 5pc sample bag
QPQ1040QSR 100pcs on 7” reel
QPQ1040QTR13 15,000pcs on 13” reel
QPQ1040Q
2300-2400 MHz TX/RX Filter
QPQ1040Q Datasheet Rev C  |  Subject to change without notice 2 of 11 www.qorvo.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Conditions Rating
Storage Temperature  -40 to +150℃
Peak RF Input Power (Pin 1) CW, +25 °C, Max duration of 0.2 sec. +37dBm